
重ね描きデータ 10.1.2-211GWMicrotrac Version

DB No.

タイトル

サンプルID1

サンプルID2

測定日時

DV

MV(um)

MN(um)

MA(um)

CS

SD(um)

10.00% (um)

50.00% (um)

90.00% (um)

 ===   === 165

 

原蛙目一級

 

2020/03/27 13:55:47

0.036

9.249

0.532

2.250

2.66619

7.938

0.728

5.418

22.04

 ===  === 166

 

特級（Ｅ）

 

2020/03/27 15:18:50

0.029

4.643

0.503

1.587

3.78045

3.687

0.570

3.199

10.43

 ===   === 167

 

原粉末

 

2020/03/27 15:25:01

0.039

12.51

0.538

2.525

2.37624

9.640

0.828

6.278

28.31


